AMPCO SAFETY TooLs <A

Item # IM-20
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Non-Sparking, Non-Magnetic, Corrosion Resistant
1000V Rated (Adjustable Wrenches are not 1000V Rated)

Set Includes:

e Adjustable Combination Wrench, 8": IP-31

e Linemans'/Side Cutting Pliers, 8-1/2": IP-35

« Diagonal Cutting Pliers, 7": IP-36

e Groove Joint Pliers, 10™: IP-39

« #2 Phillips Screwdriver: 1S-1099

« Standard Screwdriver, 5/16" Tip: 1S-49

» Standard Socket, 6-Point, 3/8" Drive, 7/16": ISS-3/8D7/16
» Standard Socket, 6-Point, 3/8" Drive, 1/2": 1ISS-3/8D1/2

» Standard Socket, 6-Point, 3/8" Drive, 9/16": ISS-3/8D9/16
e Ratchet Wrench, 3/8" Drive: IW-142R

o Extension Bar, 3/8" Drive: IWE-3/8X6

e Adjustable Wrench, 8": IW-71

e Adjustable Wrench, 10™: [W-72

» Single Box End Wrench, 12-Point, 7/16™: IWSB-7/16

« Single Box End Wrench, 12-Point, 1/2": IWSE-1/2

» Single Box End Wrench, 12-Point, 9/16: IWSE-9/16

o Toothbrush Style Scratch Brush with Wooden Handle: TB-10
« Tool Box: M-49-BOX
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Specifications

length (mm)

width (mm)

height (mm)

Wt (g)

length (in)

width (in)

height (in)

Wt (Ibs)

405

235

205

4990

16

9-1/4

11.00




