

Item # IM-20

Non-Sparking, Non-Magnetic, Corrosion Resistant 1000V Rated (Adjustable Wrenches are not 1000V Rated)

Set Includes:

- Adjustable Combination Wrench, 8": IP-31
- Linemans'/Side Cutting Pliers, 8-1/2": IP-35
- Diagonal Cutting Pliers, 7": IP-36
- Groove Joint Pliers, 10": IP-39
- #2 Phillips Screwdriver: IS-1099
- Standard Screwdriver, 5/16" Tip: IS-49
- Standard Socket, 6-Point, 3/8" Drive, 7/16": ISS-3/8D7/16
- Standard Socket, 6-Point, 3/8" Drive, 1/2": ISS-3/8D1/2
- Standard Socket, 6-Point, 3/8" Drive, 9/16": ISS-3/8D9/16
- Ratchet Wrench, 3/8" Drive: IW-142R
- Extension Bar, 3/8" Drive: IWE-3/8X6
- Adjustable Wrench, 8": IW-71
- Adjustable Wrench, 10": IW-72
- Single Box End Wrench, 12-Point, 7/16": IWSB-7/16
- Single Box End Wrench, 12-Point, 1/2": IWSE-1/2
- Single Box End Wrench, 12-Point, 9/16: IWSE-9/16
- Toothbrush Style Scratch Brush with Wooden Handle: TB-10
- Tool Box: M-49-BOX



Specifications -	
length (mm)	405
width (mm)	235
height (mm)	205
Wt (g)	4990
length (in)	16
width (in)	9-1/4
height (in)	8
Wt (lbs)	11.00